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Women / 3 / Sr G
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin  Wong 6050
San Mateo

9.575 9.500 9.5259.625 38.225
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn  Lee 6004
Airborne

9.550 9.525 9.3009.375 37.750
2T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Ananya Verma6027
Gold Star

9.525 9.075 8.7259.400 36.725
4T 4 2 9 3 

3 

Alexis Gillett6023
Gold Star

9.550 9.175 8.6759.250 36.650
2T 3 5 10 4 

4 

Sophia Jidkov6024
Gold Star

9.350 8.600 8.9009.300 36.150
7 6T 4 4T 5 

5 

Michelle  Wilkerson 6040
Monterey

9.475 8.250 8.9009.125 35.750
6 12 6 4T 6 

6 

Miranda Miller6033
Gymstars Modesto

9.250 8.575 8.7759.000 35.600
8 8T 8T 8 7 

7 

Arianna Kessler6051
Santa Cruz

9.100 9.025 8.2759.100 35.500
11 5 7 13 8 

8 

Maya  Fors 6035
Menlo Sparks

9.525 8.525 8.9008.500 35.450
4T 10 14 4T 9 

9 

Cameron  Berney 6061
V-Force 

8.950 8.000 9.1009.000 35.050
13T 13 8T 3 10 

10 

Emma Davis6028
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.275 8.8758.550 34.700
12 11 13 7 11 

11 

Elizabeth Oliveira6056
USA Sports-Hollister

9.125 7.575 8.5258.750 33.975
9T 14 11 11 12 

12 

Chelsea DiLaura6055
USA Sports-Hollister

8.750 8.600 8.2008.300 33.850
15 6T 15 15 13 

13 

Ayana Cisco6060
United

9.125 7.175 8.2508.650 33.200
9T 16 12 14 14 

14 

Sarah Wagner6029
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 8.575 7.4508.175 33.150
13T 8T 16 16 15 

15 

Ariana Reyes6043
Monterey

8.575 7.375 8.3008.850 33.100
16 15 10 12 16 

16 
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